•	 High-output, industrial, &
commercial, linear lighting &
trunking system developed for
multi-functional applications
•	 6 optical configurations & low-
glare diffusers available - 3 hour
emergency option with intelligent
control methods, & varied

TE BL 12C
TRUNKING END CAP BLACK 12 WIRES
Product Ordering Codes
Product Ordering Code Examples:
BOS2-50B-840-90-D1-WH-5C
BOS2-70C-930-D30-D3-WH-E3R1
Product Ordering Code Examples:
BOS2-TT-B-WH-5C
BOS2-TN-B-WH-8C
ACCESSORIES
BOS2-T1-WH-8C
T NODE CONNECTOR
ACCESSORIES
BOS2-NF-WH-8C
POWER FEED-IN CONNECTOR - WHITE - 8 CORE
ACCESSORIES
BOS2-T2 -WH-8C
REVERSED T NODE CONNECTOR
ACCESSORIES
BOS2-NO-WH-8C
POWER OUTPUT CONNECTOR - WHITE - 8 CORE
ACCESSORIES
BOS2-EB
END BLOCK
ACCESSORIES
BOS2-L1-WH-8C
L NODE CONNECTOR
ACCESSORIES
BOS2-FN-8C
FEED-IN CONNECTOR
ACCESSORIES
BOS2-L2 -WH-8C
REVERSED L NODE CONNECTOR
ACCESSORIES
BOS2-X-WH-8C
X NODE CONNECTOR
ACCESSORIES AND CONNECTORS
LIGHTS
TRUNKING
ACCESSORIES AND CONNECTORS
Core options available in: 5 core, 8 core, 12 core (5C, 8C, 12C respectively)
Trunking colour variations can be White, Black and Grey (WH, BL, GR respectively)
Accessories above are examples; colour and core codes vary.
Please note - images shown are intended to be illustrative only.
ACCESSORIES
BOS2-EC#-WH
ENDCAP ( “1” includes depth of light “2” includes
depth of PC diffuser)
www.kellwood.co.uk                    (+44) 01387 25 58 16                    Catherinefield Industrial Estate, Dumfries, DG1 3PQ, Scotland, UK
 Boswell 2 Series
ACCESSORIES
BOS2-SK
SURFACE MOUNT KIT
ACCESSORIES
BOS2-HK
HOOK AND BRACKET SET
ACCESSORIES
BOS2-CS-30
WIRE SUSPENSION AND BRACKET SET
SCHEMATIC PART PART CODE UNITS
1 Light BOS2-50B-850-90-D1-WH-8C 5
2 Trunking Start BOS2-TS-B-WH-8C 1
3 Trunking Middle BOS2-TN-B-WH-8C 3
4 Trunking End BOS2-TE-B-WH-8C 1
5 End Cap BOS2-EC1-WH 2
6 Rear Power Feed in Connector BOS2-FN-8C 1
7 Hook and Bracket Set BOS2-HK 3
Schematic Part PART CODE UNITS
1 Light BOS2-50B-850-90-D1-WH-8C 3
2 Polycarbonate Cover BOS2-BC-A-WH 2
3 Trunking Middle BOS2-TN-B-WH-8C 4
4 Trunking End BOS2-TE-B-WH-8C 1
5 End Cap BOS2-EC1-WH 1
6 End power feed in connector BOS2-NF-WH-8C 1
7 Surface mount kit BOS2-SK 3
Start Section
Middle Section